
Praha Eden

sobota 18. červen 2022

Prague Cup

Detailed Results

Praha

7.0.6.7

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

žáci G

Mikuláš Mulač (2013) -- USK Praha 1

200A 1 1,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,5 5,5   17,5 21,00 21,00  Backwards jump

101C 1 1,2 4,0 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,5   12,5 15,00 36,00  Forward Dive

100B 3 1,1 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 18,15 54,15  Forward Jump

271A 3 1,2 5,0 3,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 15,60 69,75  Backwards fall dive

Vojtěch Kratochvíl (2013) -- USK Praha 2

5101A 1 1,2 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,0 4,5   14,0 16,80 16,80  Panáček napřed s půlvrutem

101C 1 1,2 4,5 3,5 3,5 3,0 4,5   11,5 13,80 30,60  Forward Dive

100A 3 1,1 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 15,95 46,55  Forward Jump

200A 3 1,2 4,5 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,5   13,5 16,20 62,75  Backwards jump

Ondřej Mikyska (2015) -- USK Praha 3

5101A 1 1,2 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 16,20 16,20  Panáček napřed s půlvrutem

171B 1 1,1 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,0 3,5   12,5 13,75 29,95  Forwards fall dive

100A 3 1,1 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,0   10,0 11,00 40,95  Forward Jump

200A 3 1,2 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,0 4,0   10,0 12,00 52,95  Backwards jump

Alexandr Kamas (2016) -- UNI Brno 4

5101A 1 1,2 1,0 2,5 2,5 2,0 3,0   7,0 8,40 8,40  Panáček napřed s půlvrutem

101C 1 1,2 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,5   9,5 11,40 19,80  Forward Dive

100C 3 1,1 4,5 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,0   12,5 13,75 33,55  Forward Jump

200A 3 1,2 2,0 3,0 2,0 2,0 2,0   6,0 7,20 40,75  Backwards jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

žačky G

Isabel Eichlerová (2013) -- SK Slavia Praha 1

200A 1 1,2 5,0 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 16,80 16,80  Backwards jump

271C 1 1,2 2,5 2,5 2,5 2,0 2,5   7,5 9,00 25,80  Backwards fall dive

100A 3 1,1 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 2,5   11,0 12,10 37,90  Forward Jump

171B 1 1,1 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 4,0   10,5 11,55 49,45  Forwards fall dive

Anna Marie Pešoutová (2013) -- SK Slavia Praha 2

171B 1 1,1 4,0 3,0 5,0 4,0 3,5   11,5 12,65 12,65  Forwards fall dive

271A 1 1,2 4,0 3,5 4,5 3,0 3,5   11,0 13,20 25,85  Backwards fall dive

100B 3 1,1 2,5 2,0 3,0 2,5 2,5   7,5 8,25 34,10  Forward Jump

101C 3 1,4 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,0   9,5 13,30 47,40  Forward Dive

Lucie Šrajerová (2013) -- SK Slavia Praha 3

100C 1 1,1 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,5   12,5 13,75 13,75  Forward Jump

101C 1 1,2 3,5 2,5 2,5 2,5 2,0   7,5 9,00 22,75  Forward Dive

200A 3 1,2 2,0 1,0 2,0 1,5 2,0   5,5 6,60 29,35  Backwards jump

171B 3 1,1 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   12,5 13,75 43,10  Forwards fall dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

žáci F

Matouš Mikyska (2013) -- USK Praha 1

5101A 1 1,2 3,5 3,0 3,0 2,5 2,0   8,5 10,20 10,20  Panáček napřed s půlvrutem

171B 1 1,1 3,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,0 12,10 22,30  Forwards fall dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

žáci F

100A 3 1,1 3,0 3,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   10,5 11,55 33,85  Forward Jump

200A 3 1,2 2,5 2,5 4,0 3,5 3,5   9,5 11,40 45,25  Backwards jump

Matěj Španer (2011) -- USK Praha 2

171B 1 1,1 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,5 13,75 13,75  Forwards fall dive

102C 1 1,4 3,0 2,0 3,0 3,5 3,0   9,0 12,60 26,35  Forward Somersault

271A 3 1,2 1,5 1,0 2,5 1,5 1,0   4,0 4,80 31,15  Backwards fall dive

101C 3 1,4 1,5 0,5 1,0 1,0 1,0   3,0 4,20 35,35  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

žačky F

Nina Obdržálková (2007) -- SK Slavia Praha 1

103C 1 1,6 3,0 2,5 3,5 3,5 5,0   10,0 16,00 16,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 24,65 40,65  Back Dive

101C 3 1,4 4,5 4,5 4,0 3,5 5,0   13,0 18,20 58,85  Forward Dive

401C 3 1,3 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,0   9,5 12,35 71,20  Inward Dive

Věra Kratochvílová (2012) -- USK Praha 2

200A 1 1,2 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   17,0 20,40 20,40  Backwards jump

5101A 1 1,2 2,0 2,5 4,0 3,5 3,0   9,0 10,80 31,20  Panáček napřed s půlvrutem

100A 3 1,1 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 13,75 44,95  Forward Jump

171B 3 1,1 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0   15,0 16,50 61,45  Forwards fall dive

Mia Srbová (2010) -- USK Praha 3

401C 1 1,4 4,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 4,5   11,0 15,40 15,40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 18,00 33,40  Back Dive

171B 3 1,1 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 15,95 49,35  Forwards fall dive

101C 3 1,4 2,5 2,5 2,5 2,5 1,5   7,5 10,50 59,85  Forward Dive

Leontína Kmochová (2012) -- USK Praha 4

102C 1 1,4 2,5 2,0 2,5 3,0 1,5   7,0 9,80 9,80  Forward Somersault

401C 1 1,4 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   12,5 17,50 27,30  Inward Dive

171B 3 1,1 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   16,5 18,15 45,45  Forwards fall dive

101C 3 1,4 2,5 3,0 2,5 2,5 3,0   8,0 11,20 56,65  Forward Dive

Klára Štěpánková (2008) -- UNI Brno 5

301C 1 1,6 1,5 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,5   6,0 9,60 9,60  Reverse Dive

102C 1 1,4 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 18,20 27,80  Forward Somersault

401C 3 1,3 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0   12,0 15,60 43,40  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 2,0 2,5 2,5 2,5 2,5   7,5 12,75 56,15  Back Dive

Eliška Debela (2012) -- SK Slavia Praha 6

102C 1 1,4 3,5 2,0 3,0 2,5 3,5   9,0 12,60 12,60  Forward Somersault

201C 1 1,5 2,5 2,5 2,5 1,5 2,0   7,0 10,50 23,10  Back Dive

271A 3 1,2 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,5 16,20 39,30  Backwards fall dive

101C 3 1,4 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,5   9,5 13,30 52,60  Forward Dive

Rozálie Pohlová (2011) -- SK Slavia Praha 7

101C 1 1,2 2,5 1,5 2,0 1,5 1,5   5,0 6,00 6,00  Forward Dive

271A 1 1,2 1,5 3,0 2,5 3,5 3,5   9,0 10,80 16,80  Backwards fall dive

171B 3 1,1 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,5   13,0 14,30 31,10  Forwards fall dive

200A 3 1,2 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,5   9,5 11,40 42,50  Backwards jump

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

žáci E

Sebastian Fleišer (2014) -- SK Slavia Praha 1

271C 1 1,2 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0   14,5 17,40 17,40  Backwards fall dive

201C 1 1,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 17,40 1Back Dive

102C 1 1,4 5,5 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,5   15,5 21,70 39,10  Forward Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

žáci E

171B 3 1,1 2,0 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,0   9,5 10,45 49,55  Forwards fall dive

101C 3 1,4 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0   15,0 21,00 70,55  Forward Dive

401C 3 1,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 70,55 1Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

žačky E

Tereza Šulcová (2014) -- SK Slavia Praha 1

200A 1 1,2 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,0 16,80 16,80  Backwards jump

271C 1 1,2 1,5 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0   3,0 3,60 20,40  Backwards fall dive

201C 1 1,5 1,5 1,5 2,0 2,0 1,0   5,0 7,50 27,90  Back Dive

171B 3 1,1 2,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,5   11,0 12,10 40,00  Forwards fall dive

101C 3 1,4 2,5 2,0 3,0 2,5 2,5   7,5 10,50 50,50  Forward Dive

271A 3 1,2 2,5 2,5 3,0 2,5 1,5   7,5 9,00 59,50  Backwards fall dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

žáci D

Matyáš Hofmann (2011) -- USK Praha 1

103C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,5   14,5 23,20 23,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 2,5 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,0   9,0 14,40 37,60  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1,5 5,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 2,5   10,0 15,00 52,60  Back Somersault

101C 3 1,4 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0   18,0 25,20 77,80  Forward Dive

401C 3 1,3 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,0 16,90 94,70  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 2,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0   9,0 15,30 110,00  Back Dive

Matěj Macoun (2012) -- USK Praha 2

103C 1 1,6 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0   13,0 20,80 20,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 1,0 1,5 2,0 1,5 2,0   5,0 8,00 28,80  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1,5 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 2,0   9,0 13,50 42,30  Back Somersault

101C 3 1,4 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,5 14,70 57,00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1,3 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5   10,5 13,65 70,65  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 4,0 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,5   10,0 17,00 87,65  Back Dive

Filip Rahbani (2011) -- USK Praha 3

101C 1 1,2 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5   11,0 13,20 13,20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,0 3,5   12,0 16,80 30,00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1,4 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 18,90 48,90  Forward Somersault

103C 3 1,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 18,00 66,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 66,90 1Inward 1½ Somersaults

271A 3 1,2 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,0   10,0 12,00 78,90  Backwards fall dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

žačky D

Alisa Bondarevska (2012) -- USK Praha (guest) (1)

101B 1 1,3 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,5   17,0 22,10 22,10  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 25,50 47,60  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 2,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,5 18,40 66,00  Back Dive

103B 3 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   13,0 20,80 86,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,5   14,0 26,60 113,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1,8 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0   17,5 31,50 144,90  Reverse Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

žačky D

Rozálie Novotná (2012) -- SK Slavia Praha 1

103C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,5   14,5 23,20 23,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,5   15,0 22,50 45,70  Back Somersault

402C 1 1,6 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,0   10,5 16,80 62,50  Inward Somersault

403C 3 1,9 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,5 21,85 84,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 2,0   10,0 18,00 102,35  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 2,5 2,5 3,0 3,5 2,5   8,0 14,40 116,75  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junioři C

Maxim Konovalov (2010) -- USK Praha (guest) (1)

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 36,30 36,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 32,00 68,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 4,5 4,0 5,0   15,0 33,00 101,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,5 49,20 150,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 6,5   14,5 39,15 189,65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 46,80 236,45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Juniorky C

Kateřina Koubková (2009) -- USK Praha 1

201B 1 1,6 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   12,0 19,20 19,20  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0   16,5 29,70 48,90  Back Dive ½ Twist

203C 1 2,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 28,00 76,90  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1,9 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0   16,0 30,40 107,30  Reverse Dive

404C 3 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 38,40 145,70  Inward Double Somersault

105C 3 2,2 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 5,0   12,5 27,50 173,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Antonie Poláková (2010) -- SK Slavia Praha 2

104C 1 2,2 3,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,0   13,5 29,70 29,70  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 29,70 1Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 36,30 66,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

404C 3 2,4 2,0 1,5 2,0 2,5 1,0   5,5 13,20 79,20  Inward Double Somersault

5211A 3 2,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0   17,0 34,00 113,20  Back Dive ½ Twist

301B 3 1,9 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 4,5   15,0 28,50 141,70  Reverse Dive

Zora Šálková (2010) -- UNI Brno 3

201C 1 1,5 2,0 3,5 3,5 2,0 2,5   8,0 12,00 12,00  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 4,5   14,0 22,40 34,40  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 3,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   12,5 22,50 56,90  Back Dive ½ Twist

101C 3 1,4 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0   14,0 19,60 76,50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1,3 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,0   15,5 20,15 96,65  Inward Dive

103C 3 1,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0   14,0 21,00 117,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Cecilie Maří Špičková (2010) -- USK Praha 4

101C 1 1,2 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 20,40 20,40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 3,0 4,0 3,5 3,0 3,0   9,5 14,25 34,65  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 3,5 2,5 3,0 2,5 3,0   8,5 15,30 49,95  Back Dive ½ Twist

301C 3 1,8 4,5 4,0 4,5 3,0 3,5   12,0 21,60 71,55  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1,5 2,5 3,0 2,5 2,5 3,0   8,0 12,00 83,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,0 3,0   10,5 19,95 103,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Juniorky C

Nina Degano (2010) -- UNI Brno 5

101C 1 1,2 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,0   13,5 16,20 16,20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0   13,0 18,20 34,40  Inward Dive

202C 1 1,5 2,0 3,5 2,5 2,5 3,0   8,0 12,00 46,40  Back Somersault

201C 3 1,7 1,5 3,0 2,0 1,5 1,0   5,0 8,50 54,90  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 3,5 4,5 4,5 3,5 3,5   11,5 20,70 75,60  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1,5 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,5   10,0 15,00 90,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Alžběta Antonie Plocková (2009) -- UNI Brno 6

301C 1 1,6 1,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 2,5   8,5 13,60 13,60  Reverse Dive

102C 1 1,4 3,5 4,0 3,0 3,5 3,0   10,0 14,00 27,60  Forward Somersault

402C 1 1,6 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,0   9,5 15,20 42,80  Inward Somersault

101C 3 1,4 2,5 3,0 3,0 2,5 3,0   8,5 11,90 54,70  Forward Dive

401C 3 1,3 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 15,60 70,30  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 0,0 1,5 0,0 1,0 1,0   2,0 3,40 73,70  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junioři B

Jakub Havlíček (2008) -- USK Praha 1

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 29,75 29,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1,9 4,0 3,5 2,5 2,5 4,0   10,0 19,00 48,75  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

105C 1 2,4 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,0 31,20 79,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 24,80 104,75  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 29,60 134,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1,8 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5   15,0 27,00 161,35  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 5,0 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,5   14,5 30,45 191,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 39,60 231,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Matěj Vančura (2008) -- UNI Brno 2

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 28,90 28,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 4,0 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,5   12,5 27,50 56,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,0 26,00 82,40  Back 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1,8 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 31,50 113,90  Back Dive ½ Twist

201B 3 1,8 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 28,80 142,70  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 31,35 174,05  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 174,05 1Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 28,00 202,05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Dean Michajlov (2008) -- UNI Brno 3

201C 1 1,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 24,75 24,75  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,5   12,0 19,20 43,95  Reverse Dive

202A 1 1,7 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 22,95 66,90  Back Somersault

5211A 1 1,8 4,0 2,5 4,0 3,5 4,5   11,5 20,70 87,60  Back Dive ½ Twist

101C 3 1,4 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   13,0 18,20 105,80  Forward Dive

401C 3 1,3 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 18,85 124,65  Inward Dive

103B 3 1,6 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,0   10,0 16,00 140,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0   11,0 20,90 161,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Juniorky B

Dorota Tyšerová (2008) -- USK Praha 1

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 28,00 28,00  Back Dive

403C 1 2,2 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 28,60 56,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 4,0 4,0 3,5 5,0 3,5   11,5 25,30 81,90  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 30,00 111,90  Back 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 29,00 140,90  Back Dive ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Juniorky B

404C 3 2,4 4,5 3,5 4,5 5,5 3,5   12,5 30,00 170,90  Inward Double Somersault

105C 3 2,2 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,0 4,0   10,0 22,00 192,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 3,0 2,5 2,5 3,0 3,5   8,5 17,00 209,90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junioři A

Ondřej Štoček (2005) -- SK Slavia Praha 1

5231D 3 2,0 1,0 1,0 0,5 0,0 1,5   2,5 5,00 5,00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2,4 3,5 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,5   12,0 28,80 33,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 21,60 55,40  Back Dive

403B 3 2,1 4,5 5,0 4,5 3,5 5,0   14,0 29,40 84,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 27,60 112,40  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 34,10 146,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 28,05 174,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 174,55 1Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Ženy

Zora Opalka (2000) -- USK Praha (guest) (1)

403B 1 2,4 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0   19,5 46,80 46,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 3,5   13,0 33,80 80,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 33,60 114,20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 5,0   13,5 31,05 145,25  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 36,30 181,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2,7 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 51,30 232,85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0   18,5 44,40 277,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 4,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,5   12,0 33,60 310,85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,5 54,60 365,45  Back 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2,8 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 46,20 411,65  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Ivana Medková (2004) -- SK Slavia Praha 1

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 35,70 35,70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2,4 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 36,00 71,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 37,80 109,50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 4,0 3,5 3,0 4,0 3,5   11,0 25,30 134,80  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 3,5 4,0 3,5 5,0 4,0   11,5 27,60 162,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 31,50 193,90  Back Dive

5233D 3 2,4 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 38,40 232,30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 43,20 275,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,5   16,5 44,55 320,05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 26,00 346,05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults


